
 2017 NPC Knox Classic

Place

3 Ian Helling* 1

2 Samer Jaara* 2

1 Mike Farmer* 3

9 Wade Parker 4

Place

7 Darrell Moore 1

6 Jarrod Johnson* 2

5 Michael Hawk* 3

4 Christopher Lauer* 4

Place

36 Shaquille Allen* 1

10 Chad Keen* 2

11 Steven Hodge 3

Place

15 Spencer McCollum 1

12 Will Mooney* 2

13 Tanner Livingston* 3

14 Caleb Clamon 4

Place

180 Joe Ritchie* 1

Place

20 Tony Whisman* 1

19 Wade Wilburn* 2

18 Dan Levesque* 3

16 Jason Fine* 4

173 Aaron Faire 5

17 Michael Smith* 6

1 Mike Farmer* 7

Place

23 Jim Pickett* 1

24 Dan Lawson* 2

21 Rick Mason* 3

22 David Donaldson 4

25 Stephen Nelson* 5

Place

26 David Osborne* 1

158 Keith Pate 2

28 Gordon Campbell 3

27 Makota Honkawa* 4

Bodybuilding Masters 50+

Bodybuilding Masters 60+

Bodybuilding True Novice Light

Bodybuilding True Novice Middle

Bodybuilding True Novice Heavy

Bodybuilding Teenage

Bodybuilding Masters 35+

Bodybuilding Masters 40+
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Place

30 Jason Waugh* 1

27 Makota Honkawa* 2

Place

7 Darrell Moore 1 *Novice Overall*

172 Ricky Delighs 2

5 Michael Hawk* 3

4 Christopher Lauer* 4

29 Stephen Luter* 5

Place

156 Michael Downs 1

31 Adam Counts 2

25 Stephen Nelson* 3

Place

32 Chris Williams* 1

180 Joe Ritchie* 2

4 Christopher Lauer* 3

44 James Hogwood* 4

29 Stephen Luter* 5

25 Stephen Nelson* 6

Place

33 Janet Jaynes* 1

34 Debbie Hawkins 2

35 Michelle Gabbard 3

Place

33 Janet Jaynes* 1

34 Debbie Hawkins 2

Place

3 Ian Helling* 1

6 Jarrod Johnson* 2

39 Jordan Comunale* 3

12 Will Mooney* 4

40 Kyle Carillet* 5

152 David Murray* 6

37 Luke Michaluk* 7

155 Travis Brasier 8

Place

153 Nathan Myers* 1

38 Jack Roek* 2

17 Michael Smith* 3

Womens Physique Masters

Womens Physique Open A

Classic Physique True Novice

Classic Physique Masters 35+

Bodybuilding Novice Light

Bodybuilding Novice Middle

Bodybuilding Novice Heavy

Bodybuilding Hero
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37 Luke Michaluk* 4

Place

41 Timothy Harris* 1 *Overall Winner*

2 Samer Jaara* 2

Place

154 Jason Landry 1

43 Austin Thompson* 2

170 Barrett Potts 3

38 Jack Roek* 4

17 Michael Smith* 5

178 Mark Keck* 6

45 Cody Hutchison 7

46 Matthew Smith 8

44 James Hogwood* 9

Place

49 Brandon Wright* 1

153 Nathan Myers* 2

47 Trevor Finch* 3

39 Jordan Comunale* 4

48 Emory Campbell* 5

103 Jared Boynton 6

40 Kyle Carillet* 7

152 David Murray* 8

Place

50 Karen Zibelin* 1

51 Megan Bussard 2

Place

174 Brandy Aeilts 1

54 Mattie Traore* 2

Place

58 Sheen Dhar* 1

56 Kaitie Hart* 2

52 Sujatha Hariharan* 3

60 Kayla Daffron* 4

Place

62 Esperenza Toms* 1

55 Mykayla Porter* 2

167 Libby Schwartz* 3

57 Stephanie Chunn* 4

61 Britta Bollinger* 5

Classic Physique Open C

Figure True Novice A

Figure True Novice B

Figure True Novice C

Figure True Novice D

Classic Physique Open A

Classic Physique Open B
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Place

63 Shelia Brandenburg* 1

Place

64 Nichole Stafford* 1

Place

65 Amy Akers* 1 *Novice Overall*

53 Sarah Revoir* 2

66 Leslie Haynes* 3

Place

167 Libby Schwartz* 1

57 Stephanie Chunn* 2

177 Annie BonneCarreve* 3

Place

67 Tylah Whisman* 1

65 Amy Akers* 2

69 Holly Hatcher* 3

52 Sujatha Hariharan* 4

68 Sarah Stevens* 5

54 Mattie Traore* 6

Place

71 Wendy Newbegin* 1

70 Angela Warren* 2

63 Shelia Brandenburg* 3

50 Karen Zibelin* 4

Place

63 Shelia Brandenburg* 1

Place

67 Tylah Whisman* 1

64 Nichole Stafford* 2

50 Karen Zibelin* 3

Place

159 Jamie Brown 1

73 Victoria Collins 2

72 Andi Murphy 3

54 Mattie Traore* 4

Place

56 Kaitie Hart* 1

58 Sheen Dhar* 2

53 Sarah Revoir* 3

70 Angela Warren* 4

Figure Open B

Figure Open C

Figure Open D

Figure Novice B

Figure Novice C

Figure Novice D

Figure Masters 35+

Figure Masters 45+

Figure Open A

Figure Novice A
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60 Kayla Daffron* 5

66 Leslie Haynes* 6

Place

71 Wendy Newbegin* 1

55 Mykayla Porter* 2

65 Amy Akers* 3

167 Libby Schwartz* 4

61 Britta Bollinger* 5

Place

62 Esperenza Toms* 1 *Overall Winner*

69 Holly Hatcher* 2

177 Annie BonneCarreve* 3

Place

74 Clay Dobson* 1

81 Joshua Robertson 2

165 Hunter Smallwood 3

Place

76 Travis Roberts* 1

78 Seth Frost* 2

75 Dakota Carter* 3

80 Christopher Bedayo* 4

79 Dallas Curtis 5

77 Jonathan Black* 6

Place

82 Mitch Mathes* 1

Place

87 Chad Wilhelm 1

181 Matthew VanValkenurgh* 2

84 Austin Adcock 3

Place

86 Todd Burnett* 1

85 Fletcher Hollingsworth* 2

Place

93 Matthew Vogel* 1

Place

161 Larry Shipe 1

88 Marc Bivens 2

Men's Physique True Novice B

Men's Physique True Novice C

Men's Physique True Novice D

Men's Physique True Novice E

Men's Physique True Novice F

Men's Physique Novice A

Figure Open E

Figure Open F

Men's Physique True Novice A
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Place

76 Travis Roberts* 1

75 Dakota Carter* 2

160 David Taylor 3

89 Robert Siler 4

90 James Howell* 5

182 Eric Ross* 6

Place

38 Jack Roek* 1 *Novice Overall*

91 Verano Davis 2

95 Elisha Martin* 3

Place

164 Joshua Carr* 1

175 Kean McGee* 2

92 Andrew Nash* 3

29 Stephen Luter* 4

Place

181 Matthew VanValkenurgh* 1

83 Philip Pham* 2

13 Tanner Livingston* 3

80 Christopher Bedayo* 4

93 Matthew Vogel* 5

95 Elisha Martin* 6

183 Clayton Donn 7

94 Christian Ross 8

85 Fletcher Hollingsworth* 9

Place

97 Nathan Crews* 1

178 Mark Keck* 2

38 Jack Roek* 3

96 Terry Young* 4

98 Jeremy Pannell* 5

90 James Howell* 6

182 Eric Ross* 7

Place

96 Terry Young* 1

168 Tony Pack 2

Place

99 Josue Brown 1

96 Terry Young* 2

Men's Physique Open A

Men's Physique Novice B

Men's Physique Novice C

Men's Physique Novice D

Men's Physique Teenage

Men's Physique Masters 35+

Men's Physique Masters 45+
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74 Clay Dobson* 3

Place

43 Austin Thompson* 1

13 Tanner Livingston* 2

78 Seth Frost* 3

171 Johnathan Gwaltney 4

75 Dakota Carter* 5

90 James Howell* 6

77 Jonathan Black* 7

Place

176 Michael McConnell 1 *Overall Winner*

101 Ricardo Winston 2

100 Sai Venkatraman 3

97 Nathan Crews* 4

175 Kean McGee* 5

83 Philip Pham* 6

82 Mitch Mathes* 7

Place

49 Brandon Wright* 1

92 Andrew Nash* 2

86 Todd Burnett* 3

Place

47 Trevor Finch* 1

164 Joshua Carr* 2

102 Conner Hodge 3

98 Jeremy Pannell* 4

Place

3 Ian Helling* 1

30 Jason Waugh* 2

Place

6 Jarrod Johnson* 1

5 Michael Hawk* 2

Place

20 Tony Whisman* 1 *Mr. Knoxville Overall*

Place

41 Timothy Harris* 1

1 Mike Farmer* 2

Bodybuilding Mr. Knox Middle

Bodybuilding Mr Knoxville Heavy

Bodybuilding Open Light

Men's Physique Open B

Men's Physique Open D

Men's Physique Open E

Men's Physique Open F

Bodybuilding Mr. Knox Light
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Place

184 Ricardo Salinas 1

2 Samer Jaara* 2

3 Ian Helling* 3

104 Tamer Abdelnour 4

44 James Hogwood* 5

Place

105 A.J. Bryant 1

18 Dan Levesque* 2

17 Michael Smith* 3

Place

23 Jim Pickett* 1

169 Scott Rymer 2

106 Matthew Lohman 3

10 Chad Keen* 4

26 David Osborne* 5

48 Emory Campbell* 6

7 Darrell Moore 7

Place

20 Tony Whisman* 1

32 Chris Williams* 2

36 Shaquille Allen* 3

110 Tim Ports 4

19 Wade Wilburn* 5

16 Jason Fine* 6

24 Dan Lawson* 7

21 Rick Mason* 8

Place

108 Beau Weiss 1 *Overall Winner*

109 Kenneth Banks 2

180 Joe Ritchie* 3

Place

111 Viviana Gutierrez* 1

112 Cassie Sisson* 2

114 Kacy Cioccia* 3

Bodybuilding Open Heavy

Bodybuilding Open Super-Heavy

Bikini True Novice A

Bodybuilding Open Welter

Bodybuilding Open Middle

Bodybuilding Open Light Heavy
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Place

115 Lessie McCarter* 1

120 Blake Wells* 2

116 Taylor Crowl* 3

157 Candice Reynolds* 4

117 Rachel Wallace* 5

113 Rosa Coker* 6

Place

121 Alexis Dean* 1 *Novice Overall*

123 Kate Tcaci* 2

122 Terrin Velazquez* 3

125 Amber Bruce* 4

163 Ashton Brandenburg* 5

130 Summer Kuhn* 6

118 Ashlan Hopson* 7

128 Kandee Wallace 8

127 Jennifer Wilkinson 9

119 Brittany Hague* 10

126 Amanda Cline 11

Place

131 Sarah Canter 1

133 Bridget Reymond* 2

132 Rachel Wilson* 3

142 Whitney Braden* 4

129 Aundrea Wilcox* 5

Place

134 Johhna Cunha* 1

111 Viviana Gutierrez* 2

112 Cassie Sisson* 3

Place

162 Heather Triplea 1

136 Amanda Birdsong* 2

135 Chastity Greer* 3

116 Taylor Crowl* 4

117 Rachel Wallace* 5

Bikini Novice A

Bikini Novice B

Bikini True Novice B

Bikini True Novice C

Bikini True Novice D
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Place

121 Alexis Dean* 1

140 Desiree Dillman* 2

122 Terrin Velazquez* 3

163 Ashton Brandenburg* 4

139 Tanya Bruner* 5

130 Summer Kuhn* 6

118 Ashlan Hopson* 7

138 Robin Hensley* 8

141 Mackenzie Ray* 9

137 Kimberly Barrow* 10

119 Brittany Hague* 11

144 Sarah Labs* 12

Place

133 Bridget Reymond* 1

132 Rachel Wilson* 2

143 Lynsey Nail 3

145 Lauren Humphrey* 4

Place

115 Lessie McCarter* 1

146 Beretty Bravo 2

120 Blake Wells* 3

157 Candice Reynolds* 4

147 Crystal Griffith* 5

135 Chastity Greer* 6

137 Kimberly Barrow* 7

114 Kacy Cioccia* 8

166 Tina Sowers* 9

179 Stephanie Maupin 10

68 Sarah Stevens* 11

Place

137 Kimberly Barrow* 1

113 Rosa Coker* 2

129 Aundrea Wilcox* 3

Place

111 Viviana Gutierrez* 1

Place

134 Johhna Cunha* 1

136 Amanda Birdsong* 2

Bikini Open A

Bikini Open B

Bikini Novice C

Bikini Novice D

Bikini Masters 35+

Bikini Masters 45+
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Place

150 Sanja Cameron 1

115 Lessie McCarter* 2

120 Blake Wells* 3

116 Taylor Crowl* 4

68 Sarah Stevens* 5

117 Rachel Wallace* 6

Place

149 Carah Akers 1 *Overall Winner*

121 Alexis Dean* 2

125 Amber Bruce* 3

122 Terrin Velazquez* 4

123 Kate Tcaci* 5

139 Tanya Bruner* 6

118 Ashlan Hopson* 7

166 Tina Sowers* 8

141 Mackenzie Ray* 9

138 Robin Hensley* 10

Place

140 Desiree Dillman* 1

130 Summer Kuhn* 2

144 Sarah Labs* 3

151 Molly Mauney 4

Place

133 Bridget Reymond* 1

132 Rachel Wilson* 2

142 Whitney Braden* 3

147 Crystal Griffith* 4

145 Lauren Humphrey* 5

129 Aundrea Wilcox* 6

Bikini Open C

Bikini Open D

Bikini Open E

Bikini Open F
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